DATA
29/01/2021
05/03/2021
30/03/2021
21/04/2021
04/05/2021
18/05/2021
26/05/2021
02/07/2021
02/07/2021
27/07/2021
02/08/2021
01/09/2021
01/10/2021
05/10/2021
08/11/2021
07/12/2021

IMPORTO
1.643,00
1.431,00
1.484,00
1.643,00

585,00
1.590,00
2.820,00
1.643,00
4.712,00
1.590,00
4.625,00
8.216,00
1.643,00
5.330,00
5.490,00
5.673,00

50.118,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 5
SALDO FT 82
SALDO FT 161
SALDO FT 247
SALDO FT 319
SALDO FT 328
SALDO FT 327
SALDO FT 412
SALDO FT 411
SALDO FT 501
SALDO FT 500
SALDO FT 585/86
SALDO FT 693
SALDO FT 692
SALDO FT 762 E 763
SALDO FT 872/73

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710



