Fondazione San Gaetano

DATA	IMPORTO	DESCRIZIONE	CAUSALE	ENTE EROGATORE	CODICE FISCALE
29/01/2021	1.643,00	SALDO FT 5	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
05/03/2021	1.431,00	SALDO FT 82	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
30/03/2021	1.484,00	SALDO FT 161	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
21/04/2021	1.643,00	SALDO FT 247	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
04/05/2021	585,00	SALDO FT 319	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
18/05/2021	1.590,00	SALDO FT 328	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
26/05/2021	2.820,00	SALDO FT 327	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
02/07/2021	1.643,00	SALDO FT 412	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
02/07/2021	4.712,00	SALDO FT 411	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
27/07/2021	1.590,00	SALDO FT 501	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
02/08/2021	4.625,00	SALDO FT 500	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
01/09/2021	8.216,00	SALDO FT 585/86	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
01/10/2021	1.643,00	SALDO FT 693	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
05/10/2021	5.330,00	SALDO FT 692	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
08/11/2021	5.490,00	SALDO FT 762 E 763	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
07/12/2021	5.673,00	SALDO FT 872/73	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
	50.118,00				